
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

DNF 

No. 
2 

17 
47 
15 
27 
20 
5 

124 
30 
53 
16 
06 

111 
11 
10 
34 
25 
45 
64 
08 

126 
79 
13 
00 
7 

12 
8 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
5 
6 
8 
7 
9 

10 
11 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FE2 
FA 
FE2 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FA 
FE2 
FA 
FX 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FX 
FE2 
FX 
FX 
FX 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FE2 

Name 
Dave Zavelson 
Mark Nixon 
Darryl Wills 
Jarret Voorhies 
Zachary Whitston 
Broch Evans 
Paul Ravaris 
Brad Yake 
Demitri Nolan 
Marc McGahee 
Victor Mauk 
Scott Foutch 
Roy Hillenburg 
Raymond Davoudi 
Shannon Edwards 
Justin Upchurch 
Eric Wisniewski 
Brian Palazzo 
Steven Hild 
Steve Whitston 
Randy Freeman 
Mark Anderson 
Garrett Vilven 
Marc Paganini 
Greg Byrne 
David T Burkett 
Robert Vanman 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
9 

Best Tm 
1:47.230 
1:48.267 
1:49.201 
1:50.403 
1:51.547 
1:51.577 
1:53.788 
1:55.490 
1:56.430 
1:54.987 
1:55.632 
1:54.408 
1:54.416 
1:57.536 
1:57.658 
1:52.746 
1:50.414 
1:55.554 
1:54.219 
1:51.903 
1:57.373 
1:58.424 
1:55.113 
1:59.409 
2:05.408 
1:48.558 

Make/Model 
2002 Swift 014a 
2007 Stohr F1000 
SCCA Ent FE2 
2023 Formula Mazda FMzR 
SCCA Ent FE2 
2003 Formula Mazda 
2003 Formula Mazda 
1996 Formula Mazda 
Ligier JSF4 
2001 Formula Mazda 
1999 Formula Mazda 
2003 Swift 014 
SCCA Ent FE2 
2023 Formula Mazda FMzR 
2000 Formula Mazda 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
2001 Formula Mazda 
SCCA Ent FE2 
1997 Formula Mazda 
2001 Formula Mazda 
1998 Formula Mazda 
2023 Formula Mazda FMzR 
2024 Formula Mazda FMzR 
2004 Swift 014a 
SCCA Ent FE2 

Member# 
239176 
505988 
289743 
476623 
33931_4 
612865 
453130 
464108 
726774 
636297 
512193 
249609 
399473 
707297 
646974 
540995 
671140 
644736 
555154 
631357 
476917 
667236 
666064 
359514 
215995 
190820_1 
507232 

Rgn 
LnSt 
Tex 
Hous 
CFR 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
KCR 
Hous 
SanD 
LnSt 
Hous 
DET 
LnSt 
Tex 
Milw 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
STxB 
Tex 

Hometown 
Austin TX 
Trophy Club TX 
League City TX 
Kissimmee FL 
Austin TX 
Austin TX 
Aledo TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Fairview TX 
Sulphur Springs TX 
Flower Mound TX 
Weston MO 
Friendswood TX 
Fort Worth TX 
San Antonio TX 
Manvel TX 
Mason MI 
Austin TX 
Dallas TX 
Georgetown TX 
Azle TX 
Weatherford TX 
Allen TX 
Dallas TX 
Southlake TX 
Corpus Christi TX 
Allen TX 

Sponsor 
Unfair Advantage Motorsports 
Nixon Motorsports/Rallos Properties 
Hillenburg Motorsports 
Mitchell Petroleum 
LOA/ WMA/ INFAMOUS 
BE Motorsport 
Madhatter Golf 
Madhatter Golf 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Freeman Racing 
Southgate Insurance/FAIR Bank 
RE/MAX Commercial 
Hillenburg Motorsports 

Hillenburg Enterprises 
Freeman Racing 
Me 

Texas Autosports 
The Burkett Law Firm 
Amazi Water 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total  Race Time 32:29.317 - Ended Under Caution 
Provisional Posted 14:40; Official Posted 16:05 
New Track Record (1:49.201) for FE2 by Darryl Wills. 
Cars #25 & #13 Loss of 3 PIC + 1 License Pt GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 3/24/2024 4:08:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bill Skibbe 
Chief Steward Tom Brown 
Track: Eagle Canyon Raceway 2.7miles CCW 
Sanction: 24-M-61493 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 
6.673 

Avg. Speed 
74.795 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.230 

Best Speed 
90.646 

Best Lap by 
2 - Dave Zavelson 

Texas Region Spring Fling Majors 

Grp3: FA-FC-FX-FE2 

Sun Official Race Results 

Race (35:00 or 17 Laps) started at 14:03:33 

ECR 2.7 CCW 2.700 miles 

3/24/2024 02:25 PM 

Texas Region Spring Fling
Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 CCW


